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SUMMARY—continued
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SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1950-51

®
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ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE PUBLIC ACCOUNT

1950-51.
Main

Estimates.

Supple-
mentary

Estimates.
Total.

£ £ £

96
Post Office Account—

Vote, Post and Telegraph Working-expenses
„

Telegraph Extension
11,184,851
4,050,000

340,000 11,524,851
4,050,000

Total—Post Office Account 15,234,851 340,000 15,574,851

98
99

100
101

102
103

Public Trustee's Account
Maori Trustee's Account
Government Insurance Account
State Fire Insurance Account
Government Accident Insurance Account
Marketing Account
Broadcasting Account

TOTAL—ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE PUBLIC
ACCOUNT

553,544
17,682

313,979
305,391
272,450
159,848
976,289

20,000
3,500

11,000
27,500

31,920
71,840

573,544
21,182

324,979
332,891
272,450
191,768

1,048,129

17,834,034 505,760 18,339,794
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