SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1950-51

SUMMARY—continued

Page.			1950–51. Main Estimates.	Supple- mentary Estimates.	Total.
	ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE PUBLIC ACCO	DUNT			And makes (1)
			£	£	£
	Post Office Account			.	
96	Vote, Post and Telegraph Working-expenses ,, Telegraph Extension		$11,184,851 \\ 4,050,000$	34 0,000	$11,524,851 \ 4,050,000$
	Total—Post Office Account		15,234,851	340,000	15,574,851
98	Public Trustee's Account		553,544	20,000	573,544
99	Maori Trustee's Account		17,682 $313,979$	$3,500 \\ 11,000$	$21,182 \\ 324,979$
100 101	Government Insurance Account		305,391	$\frac{11,000}{27,500}$	332,891
	Government Accident Insurance Account		272,450		272,450
102	Marketing Account		159,848	31,920	191,768
103	Broadcasting Account		976,289	71,840	1,048,129
	TOTAL—ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE P	UBLIC			
	ACCOUNT	···	17,834,034	50 5,760	18,339,794
-	ACCOUNT		17,834,034	505,760	18,339,7